
 

 

YEAR10 MOCK EXAM TIMETABLE – Monday 15 April to Friday 26 April - 2024 

WEEK 
 

 Monday 15 April Tuesday 16 April Wednesday 17 April Thursday 18 April Friday 19 April 

 
 
 
 

Week 1 – 
Commencing 
15 April 
 
 
 

AM 
09:00 

 
English Literature 2 

(2h15 min) 
 

 
Maths 1  - non calculator  

(1h30min) 

 
French Listening & Reading  

(35min + 45 min) 
 

 
Biology Comb. (1h15min) 
Biology Triple (1h45min) 

 
Maths 2 

 (1h30min) 
 

 LUNCH 
PM 
13:00 

 
Geography 1  

(1h30min) 

 
Drama (1h30min) 
iMedia (1h30min) 

  
History  

(1h 15min) 
 

 
Computer Science 1  

(1h 30 min) 

 
French Writing / Spanish 

Writing  
(1h 05 min) 

 

WEEK 
 

 Monday 22 April Tuesday 23 April Wednesday 24 April Thursday 25 April Friday 26 April 

 
 
 
 

Week 2 – 
Commencing 
22 April  
 
 

AM 
09:00 

 
RE 

(1h45min) 

 
DT 

 (2hs) 

 
Chemistry Comb (1h15min) 
Chemistry Triple (1h45min) 

 
Maths 3  

(1h30min) 

 
Physics Comb. (1h15min) 
Physics Triple (1h45min) 

 LUNCH 
PM 
13:00 

 
Computer Science 2  

(1h 30min) 

 
Spanish Listening & 

Reading 
(35min + 45 min) 

 

 
Geography 2  
(1h30 min) 

 
History 2 – Elizabethan 

England  
(55 min) 

 
 

 


